
LOUNGES / GASTRONOMY / SERVICE

C. +507 6920-1671
banquetecorp@riandehoteles.net

OUR
CAPACITY 
AT YOUR DISPOSAL



Alhambra

García Lorca

Lugo

The Club

Granada

Terraza Lounge

Den Exterior

110.4m²

39.4m²

14.6m²
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320m²

56.21m²
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B/.   600.00

B/.   300.00

B/.   125.00

B/.400.00

B/.  500.00

B/.   850.00

B/.   300.00

ROOMCAPACITIES
RIANDEURBANGRANADAHOTEL

MEETING
ROOM

COCKTAIL
AREA

BANQUETCOCKTAIL U TYPE OR
HORSESHOE

SCHOOL AUDIENCE MINIMUM
CONSUMPTION

Meeting rooms are assigned according to capacity
and availability of dates.

TYPES OF ASSEMBLIES
U Type or

Horseshoe Audience Banquet School Cocktail


